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Sunday. April 28 ee
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil«
dren’s Choir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song1.16 p.m. London News2.
"ain
Notable rials; RR. As
ngerAR... Charlie MoCarthy30."the Music and the Story4.45 Diggers’ session
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice _6.16 London Newsa Uncle Tom and the Sankey0" Fighters for Freedom :Radio Theatre programme8.0 Battle Honours: Recon
naissance Corps (BBC production)
Pe 4 Ssneey night

talk
The Jack Benny Show

Pe 5 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing.0 Uncle Tom and the
Children’s Choir
8.15 The Band session, featur-
wi Captain Harry &. Signor’sBand
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly "Road Service of
Sen °
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Stars: Man-tovani.,
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12, O Listeners’ Request session
1.165 p.m. London News2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: Pigs is
VY told by Edgar Kenned
"Peon!
Session for the Blind
eople
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brierien‘6.30 Favourites of the Week
¢.
0 Talk on Social Justice
ae London Newsri Fred Allen Show7.30 Fighters for Freedom:
Anna Janal8.0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC
production)8.46 Sunday es Talk9.15 Fibber and Molly10. 0 Something for Everyone
19°63
Slumber session

17. London News

SMD ioe te
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m Lofidon News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
8.16 Band session
410. 0 Hospital séssion
sts
3D:
Friendly Road Service of
ng11.45 Sports session (The Toff)12. 0 Lunchéon Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee8.0 %4ZB. Radio Theatre3.30 Notable Trials4.0 Yarns for Yanks: Miss
Hink, told by Ruth Hussey’4.46 ‘Famili Favourites5.0 Storytime with ryanO’Brien
5.30 Features of the Week
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News7. 0 ‘The Bob Hope Show.30 Fighters for Freedom. & Travellers’ Tales: No. 2Bae

alae> Sunday night talk

30
aor t193 estful music

11. London News

eeen
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children's
Choir
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up

11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
11.30 Foden’s Motor Works Band
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Julian Lee presents...2.15 Yarns for Yanks
2.46 Notable Trials3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk On Sooial Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 We Discuss Books
7. 0 The Fred Allen Show
7.30 Fighters for Freedom:Station WRUL
8. 0 Battle Honours: The RoyalMarines (BBC production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Fibber MoGee and MollyShow
11. 0 London News
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8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News9.0 Medleys and Selections
9.30 Hawaiian Harmony9.45 Piano Time with Charlie
Kunz
10. 0 Selected recordings10.15 Melody Round-up10.30 Listeners’ Request session
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel615 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show8. 5 Battle Honour: The RoyalAir Force
9.15 Hour of Charm
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Whenhe
cumeshoweU leowve
hen you must look your
most attractive fascinating
self- and Poudre Tokalonis what you need. It still
contains the fam0u8
'Mousse-of-Cream. Obtain-
able at all Chemists and
Stores:

8
peach
001
POUDRE

Tokalon
CreationofTokalonLtd:AvonHouse,Oxford Street;London.

Manufacturedby Salmond &SpraggonLtd,,MaritimeBuilding;Wellington:
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Apology from

BRUCE
Bruce apologise to those folk who have not

beenableto findtheBrucewoollens,knitwear;SOX and
tweedstheyneed The fact is the Armed Forces
muststill come first; and we havegood reason to be
proudofthevastwarproductionofourmillsatMilton.
But we are not forgettingyour needs,and as soon a8
everpossibleweshall besendingmoreandmoreBruce
Woollens to your retailer. We shall do our best to
helphimhelpyou:
TheBrucepolicystandstomakegoodwoollensfrom
goodwoolandsellatthelowestpricethatisfairtoall:

BRUCE-King % Wootlens!
ThE BRUCE WGOLLEN MANUFACTURING Co: LTD", MILTON; OTAGO:


